LA RISQUEE
[NOM Prénom  |Dossards | Temps  [Points  |Morsures |Infirmerie [Pénalités  |Total  [Ramg  [Scratch |

les barres 158 01:28:04 1 1 0 17 ler DUO 1
Dievart 186 01:29:56 19 1 0 0 17 ler Famille 2
ISMAEL 146 01:21:37 16 0 0 0 16 2éme DUO 3
Tic et Tac 147 01:27:21 17 1 1 0 16 3éme DUO 4
Les Cacahuétes 185 01:25:57 14 0 1 0 15 2e Famille 5
Les immortels 184 01:27:37 17 1 0 0 15 3e Famille 6
MARZOLF 115 01:29:41 13 0 2 0 15 lére F SOLC 7
GIOACCHINI 111 01:29:12 14 0 0 0 14 ler HSOLO 8
Les Teugs 144 01:27:17 17 3 2 0 13 4éme DUO 9
Kevin CRETEUR 187 01:27:31 17 2 0 0 13 4¢ Famille 10
VIRGINIE 117 01:28:22 12 0 0 0 12 2éme F SOL! 11
CRETON 121 01:27:04 14 2 1 0 11 2e H SOLO 12
Z KILLERS 130 01:29:27 11 0 0 0 11 5¢me DUO 13
Casquette Family 165 01:29:33 13 1 0 0 11 6éme DUO 14
MARZOLF 116 01:29:44 13 1 0 0 11 3éme F SOL! 15
Cracker murderer 139 01:29:47 14 3 3 0 11 7¢éme DUO 16
LAPORTE 107 01:26:44 12 1 0 0 10 3e H SOLO 17
Les vikings 142 01:25:36 9 0 0 0 9 8me DUO 18
GLIGLIZOUZ 136 01:25:53 10 1 1 (1] 9 9¢me DUO 19
La Thriller's CAT 155 01:27:26 11 1 0 0 9 10éme DUO 20
ghostbusters 123 01:29:00 10 1 1 0 9 11éme DUO 21
MOREAUX 102 01:31:56 18 0 1 10 9 4e H SOLO 22
NANOUAX 134 01:20:47 10 2 2 0 8 12éme DUO 23
LAPORTE 108 01:26:41 12 2 0 0 8 4éme F SOL/ 24
Les possédés 124 01:26:59 13 3 1 0 8 13¢éme DUO 25
VASSEUR EN FOLIE 149 01:28:26 12 2 0 0 8 14éme DUO 26
Les zombX 138 01:21:24 7 0 0 (1] 7 15¢me DUO 27
Les dragons bleus 148 01:26:22 6 0 1 0 7 16éme DUO 28
ZOMBIE KILLER 128 01:29:29 9 1 0 0 7 17¢éme DUO 29
BOQUET 103 01:31:59 17 0 0 10 7 5¢ H SOLO 30
Team Touristes en Pévéle 151 01:28:18 10 2 0 0 6 18¢me DUO 31
Left 4 dead 145 01:29:37 13 5 3 0 6 19¢éme DUO 32
Les lions d'or 150 01:26:31 7 2 2 0 5 20éme DUO 33



Léo Lamorille
Gania Brothers
Man vs WildZ

Couillon Bike Team

Les bizons
HERBET

Chips aux ketchup
Day Z

Diabl'os 76

Les Bernicomontois
Tom Tom Team
Team Villette
LES PEUREUX
Apocalypse Girlzz
EVRARD
SIMON

Theo Gobert
chucky

Cdteam

Les folles

les alomégan
Leleusfamily
DELVAL
Lesyoyottes
MUSART
MALBRANQUE
Cenesake

LE 115

SCAN

les coureurs du vendredi

portos
Vipére
LEFEBVRE

The bloodthirsty dead

Les poussinator
GRUSZKA
MONTAGNE

122
170
191
168
183
118
156
141
164
181
127
125
167
131
100
120
163
188
137
160
169
154
119
153
110
101
133
182
190
166
161
157
180
162
143
113
114

01:28:39
01:29:07
01:33:17
01:20:59
01:21:53
01:27:59
01:22:07
01:25:38
01:30:00
01:30:17
01:30:37
01:31:29
01:30:06
01:30:14
01:31:25
01:30:09
01:32:26
01:32:06
01:33:27
01:33:09
01:34:07
01:33:33
01:32:06
01:33:50
01:34:11
01:34:16
01:33:07
01:34:29
01:35:25
01:34:19
01:36:41
01:37:38
01:36:17
01:38:10
01:38:30
01:38:36
01:38:22
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5 21éme DUO
5 22éme DUO
5 5e Famille
4 23éme DUO
4 6e Famille
4 6e HSOLO
3 24éme DUO
3 25¢me DUO
3 26éme DUO
2 7e Famille
2 27éme DUO
2 28¢me DUO
-1 29¢éme DUO
-1 30éme DUO
-1 5éme F SOL/
-5 6éme F SOL/
-6 31éme DUO
-7 8¢ Famille
-7 32éme DUO
-8 33¢me DUO
-9 34éme DUO
-10 35¢me DUO
-11 7¢ H SOLO
-14 36¢éme DUO
-14 8¢ H SOLO
-14 9¢ H SOLO
-15 37¢me DUO
-17 9e Famille
-20 10e Famille
-22 38¢me DUO
-22 39¢me DUO
-29 40¢éme DUO
-32 1le Famille
-33 41éme DUO
-39 42¢me DUO
-40 7éme F SOLI
-42 8&me F SOL!
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65
66
67
68
69
70



Team Rps 159 -67 44éme DUO 72
__________
the serial killer ] -1000 46éme DUO

__________
0 0 0 0 -1000 482me DUO 76
________
[ ] -1000 12e Famille

DEMARTHE -1000 10éme F SO] 80

_______
[ ] -1000 10e H SOLO
——————————



